ILLINOIS
STATE BOARD OF

EDUCATION
HTD Day
Program HTD Day
Status Approved by ISBE  Calendar Type Amended
School Year 2026 Entity Id 74926
Code Description
PTC Parent Teacher Conference
X Regular Term - Full Student Attendance Day
S Summer Term - Full Student Attendance Day
HOL Recognized School Holiday
NIA Not in Attendance
Total:

Days

178

31

12

39

211

Name Barry Cohen
Phone 5613386846

Regular School Year Begins
Regular School Year Closes

08/20/2025 Total Regular Days

180 days (5.5 hours per day)

06/04/2026 Total Summer Hours 31 * 4.0 =124.00 hours

Email bcohen@bannerlearning.org Summer School Session Begins 06/17/2026
Summer School Session Closes 07/31/2026


https://www.isbe.net/
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